AP HEWT - F R~ TEI1550km 7w L —X2021(SPECIAL) 2 %

cp | metiEe | comamme IR BEH RE EH $E TN RIE
£CPEI7% B i £ CPZI7%& BB £ CPE|7% BB £CPZI7%& HES
START 0.0 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00
CP 1 23.0 230 | 4/24 12:44:.01 4/24 12:44:35 4/24 12:54:20 4/24 12:31:52
CP 2 61.8 38.8 | 4/2417:34:20 4/24 17:27:02 4/24 18:19:23 4/24 17:00:10
CP3 81.2 19.4 | 4/24 19:54:16 4/24 19:52:50 | 4/24 21:14:27 4/24 19:22:58
CP 4 98.1 16.9 | 4/24 22:12:43 4/24 22:30:38 4/25 0:35:30 4/24 21:57:38
CP5 179.7 81.6 | 4/2511:13:10 4/25 12:19:41 4/25 17:21:18 4/25 9:46:00
CP6 255.8 76.1 | 4/26 6:54:40 4/26 7:31:33 4/26 17:58:03 4/26 9:57:09
CP7 281.1 25.3 | 4/26 10:26:05 4/26 11:10:20 | 4/26 22:57:43 4/26 14:43:08
CP8 333.7 52.6 | 4/26 18:17:36 4/26 19:49:56 4/27 15:11:16 4/27 3:38:32
CP9 386.0 52.3 | 4/27 8:46:37 4/27 9:37:42 4/28 5:54:42 4/27 16:52:48
CP10 432.7 46.7 | 4/27 16:00:48 4/27 16:46:14 | 4/28 16:02:41 4/28 8:37:00
CP11 521.7 89.0 | 4/2810:34:28 4/28 10:38:29 4/29 19:09:53 4/29 15:43:17
CP12 557.9 36.2 | 4/28 17:03:54 4/28 17:03:48 4/30 9:36:32 4/30 5:52:17
CP13 607.6 49.7 | 4/29 6:09:00 4/29 7:36:00 4/30 17:58:25 4/30 17:59:06
CP14 608.9 13| 4/29 7:17:17 4/29 8:11:49 4/30 19:00:13 4/30 19:01:15
CP15 666.2 57.3 | 4/29 16:46:23 4/29 18:44:28 5/1 16:29:27 5/1 13:24:19
CP16 708.5 423 | 4/300:55:24 4/30 5:55:19 5/2 5:19:30 5/1 20:31:09
CP17 730.1 216 | 4/308:07:52 4/30 9:44:43 5/2 10:37:45 5/2 6:50:49
CP18 785.1 55.0 | 4/30 20:53:12 5/1 8:33:18 5/3 8:39:46 5/2 17:16:35
CP19 810.0 24.9 5/1 2:08:15 5/1 13:39:37 5/3 13:43:34 5/2 23:24:42
CP20 873.9 639 | 5/121:48:32 5/2 10:05:17 5/4 2:39:16 5/4 6:58:35
CP21 919.4 455 | 5/210:52:57 5/2 18:38:45 5/4 11:36:01 5/4 16:04:06
CP22 949.8 304 | 5/217:53:58 5/3 9:20:28 5/4 16:47:44 5/4 22:22:31
CP23 967.3 175 | 5/220:57:53 5/3 12:39:25 5/5 6:36:39 5/5 2:29:41
CP24 998.3 31.0| 5/37:09:34 5/3 17:32:26 5/5 13:05:12 5/5 10:58:39
CP25 1015.5 17.2| 5/3 10:20:52 5/4 4:10:48 5/5 17:31:33 5/5 15:14:36
CP26 1060.2 447 | 5/319:22:40 5/4 14:17:24 5/6 4:21:44 5/6 4:20:53
CP27 1084.1 23.9 5/4 0:10:03 5/4 18:57:57 5/6 9:36:13 5/6 9:36:30
CP28 1105.3 21.2 5/4 7:43:39 5/5 8:52:47 5/6 15:20:32 5/6 14:39:55
CP29 1205.1 99.8 5/5 3:20:11 5/6 13:08:57 5/7 23:37:01 5/8 6:15:00
CP30 1231.3 26.2 | 5/512:13:56 5/6 18:54:30 5/8 6:58:45 5/8 15:15:04
CP31 1297.3 66.0 | 5/6 9:49:30 5/7 14:24:18 5/9 9:39:46 5/9 13:56:50
CP32 1335.6 383 | 5/6 19:36:09 5/8 7:50:58 5/9 16:13:09 5/9 20:50:25
CP33 1395.7 60.1 | 5/7 12:01:07 5/9 6:49:21 5/10 9:55:58 5/10 16:00:47
CP34 1433.9 382 | 5/720:17:32 5/9 13:07:40 5/10 16:38:18 5/11 6:44:57
CP35 1489.5 55.6 5/8 7:39:57 5/10 1:07:08 5/11 8:25:59 5/11 17:05:55
CP36 1511.5 220 | 5/812:59:34 5/10 8:33:03 5/11 13:50:33 5/11 21:21:46
GOAL | 15495 380 | 5/819:17:21 5/10 15:54:25 5/11 21:27:21 5/12 5:08:50
fasa MEIRT—OSEE | MR T—U%E | MBRT—O5E | IR T—UFE
S08%345:17:21 508%389:54:25 | 5C£%419:27:21 £0£%427:08:50




op | matiem | crramme hAt 2K = B HHF IEE NG R=
£CPEI7% BB £ CPZI7%& BB £ CPE|7% BB £CPZI7%& HES
START 0.0 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00
CP 1 23.0 230 | 4/2413:10:40 4/24 12:50:14 | 4/24 12:56:54 4/24 12:58:19
CP 2 61.8 388 | 4/2418:35:15 4/24 18:59:45 4/24 17:50:41 4/24 18:40:10
CP3 81.2 19.4 | 4/24 21:25:41 4/25 5:25:10 4/24 20:20:02 4/25 4:47:01
CP 4 98.1 16.9 | 4/254:12:10 4/25 8:23:33 4/25 7:35:13 4/25 7:37:17
CP5 179.7 81.6 | 4/261:06:46 4/26 4:53:50 4/26 7:46:32 4/25 21:13:09
CP 6 255.8 76.1 | 4/26 14:21:42 4/27 1:23:16 4/27 7:54:38 4/26 17:48:53
CP7 281.1 253 | 4/26 23:16:34 4/27 8:06:10 4/27 11:49:01 4/26 22:50:28
CP8 333.7 52.6 | 4/27 7:58:07 4/28 1:07:32 4/28 8:28:44 4/27 14:03:34
CP9 386.0 52.3 | 4/27 18:30:53 4/28 12:01:22 4/28 17:00:19 4/28 6:37:13
CP10 432.7 46.7 | 4/28 2:01:41 4/28 22:28:01 4/29 11:22:24 4/28 18:27:13
CP11 521.7 89.0 | 4/29 2:22:15 4/30 9:49:38 4/30 15:33:41 4/29 22:47:11
CP12 557.9 36.2 | 4/29 9:49:26 4/30 18:43:46 5/1 10:38:10 4/30 11:32:31
CP13 607.6 49.7 | 4/305:10:44 5/1 12:57:51 5/2 5:57:24 5/1 5:07:21
CP14 608.9 1.3 | 4/30 5:48:00 5/1 17:47:46 5/2 6:45:09 5/1 8:22:31
CP15 666.2 57.3 5/1 1:51:57 5/2 15:33:09 5/2 17:36:35 5/1 21:32:39
CP16 708.5 423 5/1 9:36:07 5/3 7:52:48 5/3 11:19:32 5/2 13:46:24
CP17 730.1 216 | 5/115:40:06 5/3 11:47:51 5/3 15:15:48 5/2 19:17:00
CP18 785.1 55.0 | 5/2 20:20:40 5/4 6:22:30 5/4 10:40:12 5/3 13:24:05
CP19 810.0 249 | 5/311:05:18 5/4 10:33:20 5/4 15:10:30 5/3 18:57:19
CP20 873.9 63.9 5/4 1:41:31 5/5 2:37:29 5/5 12:09:45 5/4 15:48:26
CP21 919.4 455 | 5/416:10:51 5/5 16:50:45 5/6 9:18:24 5/5 4:35:34
CP22 949.8 304 | 5/52:06:47 5/6 5:36:25 5/6 14:58:31 5/5 9:18:14
CcP23 967.3 17.5 5/5 7:42:27 5/6 9:36:54 5/6 17:56:34 5/6 8:56:49
CP24 998.3 31.0 | 5/5 14:30:05 5/6 17:47:51 5/7 9:58:55 5/6 15:55:39
CP25 1015.5 17.2 | 5/518:21:40 5/6 21:55:49 5/7 13:13:12 5/6 20:16:55
CP26 1060.2 447 | 5/6 10:26:01 5/7 10:10:44 5/8 9:19:50 5/7 13:16:20
CP27 1084.1 239 | 5/6 16:52:32 5/7 15:34:09 5/8 14:11:11 5/7 18:05:49
CP28 1105.3 21.2 5/7 3:23:46 5/7 21:32:10 5/8 17:53:05 5/8 12:29:17
CP29 1205.1 99.8 | 5/8 14:40:00 5/9 8:15:10 5/10 6:08:36 5/9 17:34:58
CP30 1231.3 26.2 | 5/820:25:18 5/9 14:25:41 5/10 10:35:01 5/9 23:35:31
CP31 1297.3 66.0 | 5/9 17:05:21 5/10 15:05:06 5/11 10:42:41 5/11 10:08:19
CP32 1335.6 38.3 | 5/10 6:24:50 5/11 5:27:38 5/11 17:08:51 5/11 20:36:11
CP33 1395.7 60.1 | 5/10 20:50:15 5/11 18:01:00 5/12 15:33:41 5/12 15:15:17
CP34 1433.9 382 | 5/1110:44:23 5/12 8:25:44 5/13 9:50:30 5/13 10:53:50
CP35 1489.5 55.6 | 5/12 8:39:24 5/13 2:22:15 5/14 6:37:32 5/14 5:00:01
CP36 1511.5 220 | 5/12 14:05:03 5/13 7:49:13 5/14 9:54:08 5/14 10:07:29
GOAL | 15495 380 | 5/1222:25:35 5/13 15:28:02 5/14 16:20:55 5/14 17:27:24
fasa MEIRT—OSEE | MR T—URE | MR T—O5E | IR T—UFE
508%444:25:35 | 50$%461:28:02 | FC£%486:20:55 | ECER487:27:24




cp | meteEme | crmmme WA 1T A = thil KEg JIE 75

£CPEI7% BB £ CPZI7%& BB £ CPE|7% BB £CPZI7%& HES

START 0.0 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00
CP 1 23.0 230 | 4/24 12:37:51 4/24 13:11:55 4/24 13:08:00 4/24 13:38:10
CP 2 61.8 38.8 | 4/24 18:20:46 4/24 18:42:25 4/24 20:26:00 4/25 8:11:10
CP3 81.2 19.4 | 4/24 21:30:13 4/24 22:10:11 4/25 0:14:00 4/25 13:10:32
CP 4 98.1 16.9 | 4/25 8:08:27 4/25 7:38:49 4/25 10:43:26 4/25 16:27:44
CP5 179.7 81.6 | 4/268:38:15 4/26 6:28:30 4/26 13:03:57 4/26 23:09:04
CP 6 255.8 76.1 | 4/27 13:09:17 4/27 7:24:49 4/27 15:42:00 4/28 10:36:22
CP7 281.1 253 | 4/27 18:29:40 4/27 11:30:59 4/27 21:45:57 4/28 14:39:29
CP8 333.7 52.6 | 4/28 7:37:14 4/28 6:50:07 4/28 17:55:58 4/29 12:47:19
CP9 386.0 52.3 | 4/29 5:33:03 4/28 17:46:13 4/29 23:35:14 4/30 9:48:09
CP10 432.7 46.7 | 4/29 14:46:05 4/29 11:23:04 | 4/30 10:05:25 4/30 20:47:45

CP11 521.7 89.0 | 4/3017:17:59 5/1 9:12:37 5/1 17:54:59 5/2 8:17:19
CP12 557.9 36.2| 5/110:36:17 5/1 16:52:02 5/2 13:43:04 5/2 17:03:40
CP13 607.6 49.7 | 5/120:17:17 5/2 11:58:56 5/3 12:52:00 5/3 12:46:50
CP14 608.9 1.3 | 5/121:47:29 5/2 15:27:25 5/3 13:36:00 5/3 14:00:30
CP15 666.2 57.3| 5/2 13:47:31 5/3 9:52:15 5/4 13:48:04 5/6 18:34:38
CP16 708.5 423 5/3 9:26:35 5/3 18:29:27 5/5 11:59:00 5/7 14:37:29

CP17 730.1 216 | 5/313:26:17 5/4 9:07:53 5/5 17:00:00 5/8 5:51:21
CP18 785.1 55.0 | 5/410:18:20 5/5 0:24:36 5/6 17:50:00 5/9 8:45:24
CP19 810.0 249 | 5/415:11:05 5/5 18:24:52 5/7 8:16:24 5/9 17:46:11
CP20 873.9 639 | 5/515:30:48 5/6 17:36:44 5/8 8:26:06 5/10 17:11:45
CP21 919.4 455 | 5/6 11:23:53 5/7 11:35:51 5/8 19:22:00 5/11 10:33:18
CP22 949.8 304 | 5/617:30:10 5/7 17:58:44 5/9 13:50:00 5/11 17:13:23
CcP23 967.3 175 | 5/6 20:55:19 5/7 21:36:15 5/9 17:26:00 5/12 7:03:53
CP24 998.3 31.0 | 5/7 12:05:40 5/8 13:58:44 5/10 13:08:23 5/12 13:14:53
CP25 1015.5 17.2 | 5/7 15:48:54 5/8 18:12:39 5/10 17:34:00 5/12 16:47:16
CP26 1060.2 447 | 5/8 10:24:08 5/9 14:14:00 5/11 16:05:35 5/13 15:01:52
CP27 1084.1 239 | 5/815:21:25 5/9 19:02:26 5/12 10:04:00 5/14 6:04:39
CP28 1105.3 21.2 | 5/819:49:28 5/10 8:14:14 5/12 15:15:28 5/14 10:14:40
CP29 1205.1 99.8 | 5/10 13:37:58 5/11 16:47:46 5/14 14:20:57 5/15 14:11:16
CP30 1231.3 26.2 | 5/1019:12:58 5/12 10:17:56 5/14 21:24:15 5/15 19:27:13
CP31 1297.3 66.0 | 5/11 19:08:49 5/13 9:18:09 5/16 10:27:37 5/17 5:51:25
CP32 1335.6 383 | 5/12 14:17:25 5/13 17:42:45 5/16 20:30:00 5/17 14:10:02
CP33 1395.7 60.1 | 5/13 11:41:01 5/14 14:27:17 5/17 21:20:00 5/18 13:42:21
CP34 1433.9 382 | 5/146:41:33 5/14 22:23:25 5/18 16:43:43 5/19 9:51:06
CP35 1489.5 55.6 | 5/14 17:10:01 5/15 17:41:05 5/19 17:59:00 5/20 4:28:40
CP36 1511.5 220 | 5/14 21:47:06 5/15 23:21:16 5/19 23:42:00 5/20 9:06:51
GOAL | 15495 380 | 5/15 14:04:09 5/16 7:30:46 5/20 10:29:00 5/20 16:45:00

fasa MEIRT—OSEE | MR T—URE | MBTRT—O5EE | AT —UFE

508%508:04:09 | FC$%525:30:46 | EC$%624:29:00 | EC$%630:45:00




. J& N E

CP SEHEEME | CPREIFERE ECPEERE ACPEEOE
START 0.0 4/24 10:00 4/24 10:00
CP 1 23.0 230 | 4/2412:25:27 4/24 13:00:25
CP2 61.8 38.8 | 4/2417:29:32 4/24 18:49:21
CP3 81.2 19.4 | 4/24 21:11:51 4/24 21:38:34
CP4 98.1 169 [ 4/251:38:15 4/25 7:01:59
CP5 179.7 81.6 | 4/2518:15:15 4/25 21:21:04
CP6 255.8 76.1 | 4/26 12:45:35 DNF
CP7 281.1 253 | 4/26 16:11:24

CP 8 333.7 52.6 4/27 7:28:09

CP9 386.0 52.3 | 4/27 18:30:48
CP10 432.7 46.7 | 4/28 12:23:03
CP11 521.7 89.0 5/1 16:01:04
CP12 557.9 36.2 5/2 11:24:32
CP13 607.6 49.7 5/3 12:46:50
CP14 608.9 1.3 5/3 14:09:57
CP15 666.2 57.3 DNF
CP16 708.5 423
CP17 730.1 21.6
CP18 785.1 55.0
CP19 810.0 249
CP20 873.9 63.9
CP21 919.4 455
CP22 949.8 30.4
CP23 967.3 17.5
CP24 998.3 31.0
CP25 1015.5 17.2
CP26 1060.2 447
CP27 1084.1 23.9
CP28 1105.3 21.2
CP29 1205.1 99.8
CP30 1231.3 26.2
CP31 1297.3 66.0
CP32 1335.6 38.3
CP33 1395.7 60.1
CP34 1433.9 38.2
CP35 1489.5 55.6
CP36 1511.5 22.0
GOAL 1549.5 38.0

FCER DNF DNF
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